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Rae Andrews and Cindy Foster

P.O. Box 602

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-8588

Email: raeandrews@me.com

Email 2: cindy@squammarket.com

Galen Yates Beach

Mobile Phone: (603) 960-0245

Business Phone 2: (781) 514-5636 (for texting)

Email: relieflexology@gmail.com

Email 2: galeny2000@yahoo.com

Margie and Michael Bogdanow

12 Linnaean St

Cambridge, MA  02138

Home Phone: (617) 945-0386

Mobile Phone: (781) 718-1613 (Margie)

Business Phone 2: (617) 875-1684 (Michael)

194 Coxboro Road

Holderness, NH  03245

Other Phone: (603) 968-3202

Email: margie.bogdanow@gmail.com

Email 2: michaelbogdanow@gmail.com

Location: 194 Coxboro Rd

Nancy and Doug Bray

6190 Woodcutter Ct

W Palm Beach, FL  33418-1495

Home Phone: (617) 777-5261

PO Box 55

Holderness, NH  03245

Other Phone: (603) 968-3659

Email: nancybrookline@gmail.com

Seasonal Addr Dates: Jun 1 - Oct 1

John Hanlon and Martha Brooks

100 George St. 

Barrington, RI 02806

Home Phone: (603) 968-7904

Mobile Phone: (401) 438-3544

118 Coxboro Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Email: brooks8110@gmail.com

Peter Brown

180 Penny Lane

Holderness, NH  03245

Email: whiteoakpondfarm@gmail.com

Herb Brown

11 Quincy Park

Beverly, MA 01915

Mobile Phone: (781) 290-9696

Email: herb41144@gmail.com

Will and Rachel Brown

22 Broadway

Beverly, MA 01915

Home Phone: (617) 823-6623

Email: willnbrown@gmail.com

Keith Hopper and Samantha Butler

21 Glen Rd

Wayland, MA  01778

Mobile Phone: (617) 834-4576 (Keith)

PO Box 358

Holderness, NH  03245

Other Phone: (603) 937-3004

Email: hopperomatic2@gmail.com

Email 2: samanthacbutler@yahoo.com

Richard and Janet Cocchiaro

PO Box 42

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-8307

Mobile Phone: (603) 728-8335 (Janet cell)

Business Phone 2: (813) 335-0282 (Rich cell)

Email: jkcocch@yahoo.com

Email 2: rcocchiaro31@gmail.com

Susan Levin and Steve Cohen

9 Toxteth Street

Brookline, MA 02445

Home Phone: (617) 738-9667

PO Box 45

Holderness, NH  03245

Email: susielevin@gmail.com

Email 2: scohen@rubinrudman.com

Dan Falby and Cici Cyr

5 Franks Lane

Holderness, NH  03245

Mobile Phone: (206) 384-8681 (Cici)

Business Phone 2: (781) 718-6291 (Dan)

Email: falby.daniel@gmail.com

Email 2: cicialenecyr@gmail.com

Robin and Carolyn Dorff

135 Shepard Hill Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 375-4198

Mobile Phone: (717) 713-0660 (Carolyn)

Business Phone 2: (717) 448-4400 (Robin)

Email: carolyn.dorff@gmail.com

Email 2: dorffr@gmail.com

Bennet Evans

244 Coxboro Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-2321

Email: bennett4safety@hotmail.com
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Barbara Evans

PO Box 104

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-2321

Email: b.evans7@yahoo.com

Email 2: bennett4safety@hotmail.com

Georgene Fabian

PO Box 223

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-3695

Email: georgene.fabian@gmail.com

Elsbeth  Falk

208 Linden Ponds Way, Unit 507

Hingham, MA 02043

Home Phone: (781) 740-7212

PO Box 443

Holderness, NH  03245

Other Phone: (603) 968-7382

Email: betsyfalk@gmail.com

Brendan Frank

11 Dutton Park

Walpole, MA  02081

Home Phone: (781) 708-9090

Email: brendan_frank@yahoo.com

Email 2: brendan.frank@citizensbank.com

Loren Frank

120 Oak Knoll Drive

San Anselmo, CA  94960

Home Phone: (415) 454-5139

Email: lnfrnk@gmail.com

William Diebold and Deborah Freedberg

5232 NE Alameda

Portland, OR  97213

Home Phone: (503) 250-1580

Coxboro Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Other Phone: (603) 968-3202

Email: deborah.freedberg@gmail.com

Anthony and Catherine Greenleaf

PO Box 284

Lyme, NH  03768

Home Phone: (603) 795-4850

Mobile Phone: (603) 748-9080 (cell)

704 Winona Rd

Center Harbor, NH

Email: surferdog2004@yahoo.com

Robert Haskell

PO Box 275

Penn Valley, PA  19072

Email: robert.haskell@live.com

Dean Hodge

PO Box 101

Holderness, NH 03245

Home Phone: (603) 375-4101

Email: deanhodge1@gmail.com

Kevin Hopper

128 Union St

Brooklyn, NY 11231

Mobile Phone: (917) 533-3515

PO Box 358

Holderness, NH  03245

Email: kevhopper@hotmail.com

Dee and Tom Hopper

PO Box 358

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 937-3004

Mobile Phone: (978) 302-3941

Business Phone 2: (978) 289-3941

Email: thomashopper@icloud.com

Email 2: doloreschopper@gmail.com

Bob Maloney and Bonnie Hunt

PO Box 684

Holderness, NH 03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-6390

Business Phone: (603) 968-2317

31 Coxboro Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Email: bob@squamlakesfinancial.com

Email 2: bonnie@huntconsulting.org

Blake Ireland

5 Richard Rd

Lexington, MA  02173

Home Phone: (781) 862-4711

PO Box 110

Holderness, NH 03245

Other Phone: (603) 279-1232

Email: rblakeireland@aol.com

Location: 44 White Oak Pond Road, 23 White Oak Pong Road

Bruce Falby and Nancy Isikoff

280 E Holderness Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Mobile Phone: (781) 718-6746 (Nancy cell)

Business Phone 2: (781) 264-5134 (Bruce cell)

Other Phone: (603) 968-2334

Email: nancyisikoff@gmail.com

Email 2: bruce.falby@dlapiper.com
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EB James

Squam Lakes Association

534 US Route 3

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-7336

Walter Johnson

252 Coxboro Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-7471

Mobile Phone: (603) 991-3734

Email: wjohnson2145@gmail.com

Location: 252 Coxboro Road

Anne Knight

7 Riverwoods Dr

#C214

Exeter, NH  03833

Home Phone: (603) 868-5801

Mobile Phone: (603) 969-8743 (Anne)

Email: ahknight@comcast.net

Brandon Stafford and Sharon Komarow

57 Chandler St

Somerville, MA  02144

Home Phone: (617) 312-2597

54 White Oak Pond Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Email: brandon@pingswept.org

Email 2: skomarow@gmail.com

John Ladd

103 East Ave

North Adams, MA 01247

Home Phone: (413) 664-9966

Roger Larochelle

Squam Lakes Conservation Society

PO Box 696 

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-7900

Email: roger@foreversquam.org

Peter Levin

16 Downing Road

Brookline, MA 02445

Mobile Phone: (617) 510-4742

Email: plevin@lprillc.com

Adam and Jodi Levin

9 Bigelow Road

Wayland, MA 01778

Home Phone: (617) 358-3495

Email: adammlevin711@gmail.com

Anne Levin

385 Chestnut Hill Ave Apt 510

Brighton, MA  02135

Home Phone: (617) 879-0468

Mobile Phone: (617) 686-1810

Other Phone: (603) 968-3227

Email: annemazick@gmail.com

Seasonal Addr Dates: June-October

Location: 219 Coxboro Rd

Lisa Lovett

PO Box 690

Holderness, NH 03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-2274

Email: ttevol2002@yahoo.com

Campbell and Eileen Lovett

PO Box 690

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (401) 261-6285

Mobile Phone: (603) 236-1675

360 Coxboro Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Email: scclovett@gmail.com

Email 2: eslovett@msn.com

Kim Godfrey Lovett and Peter Lovett

46 Lane Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Mobile Phone: (401) 527-3521

Email: peteralovett@gmail.com

Email 2: kimgodfrey5960@gmail.com

Eric Macleish

467 US Rt 3

Holderness, NH  03245

Mobile Phone: (617) 817-1797

Email: ericmacleigh@gmail.com

Kevin Frank and Caryn McHose

Home Phone: (603) 968-9585

Email: sparfilblock@gmail.com

Cindy and Michael O'Leary

PO Box 688

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 254-7257

Email: colearysquam@gmail.com

Richard and Barbara Peterson

PO Box 43

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-3086
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Bob and Sara Rothschild

4790 NW Walnut Blvd

Corvallis, OR  97330

Home Phone: (603) 968-7949

Mobile Phone: (603) 707-1701 (Sara)

Business Phone 2: (603) 707-1674 (Bob)

PO Box 215

Holderness, NH  03245

Email: shooproth@aol.com

Email 2: skippysqua@aol.com

Seasonal Addr Dates: July, Aug

Mary Anne and Bert Saul

PO Box 629

Holderness, NH 03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-3844

Mobile Phone: (781) 956-8932

Email: mawsaul@aol.com

Email 2: amsaul54@gmail.com

Benjamin Gampel and Miriam Schacter

49 Fanshaw Ave

Yonkers, NY  10705

Home Phone: (914) 375-0466

Mobile Phone: (914) 419-8707 (Miriam)

Business Phone 2: (914) 419-2936 (Benjamin cell)

58  White Oak Pond Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Other Phone: (603) 279-4659

Email: begampel@jtsa.edu

Email 2: mirschac@gmail.com

Joseph and June Tantillo

66 Marcellus Avenue

Manasquan, NJ  08736

Home Phone: (732) 223-2267

Mobile Phone: (917) 692-0453

Email: jbtmomx2@aol.com

Roger and Mimzie Uhler

PO Box 318

18 Uhler Lane

Holderness, NH 03245

Mobile Phone: (610) 220-3294 (Roger cell)

Business Phone 2: (610) 256-3278 (Mimzie cell)

Other Phone: (603) 968-7922

Email: ruhler1@gmail.com

Email 2: mzuhler@gmail.com

Seasonal Addr Dates: May 20 – Oct 20

Bryan Sweeney and Yvonne Van Gessel

64 White Oak Pond Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (978) 548-0727

Mobile Phone: (978) 409-5424

Email: bryan_sweeney@yahoo.com

Email 2: vangessel@yahoo.com

Joan Vicinus

7 Riverwoods Dr Apt C130

Exeter, NH  03883

Mobile Phone: (419) 297-9973 (cell)

Email: joanvicinus@yahoo.com

Ted Vansant and Nancy Voorhis

362 East Holderness Road

Holderness, NH 03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-7365

Email: tedvansant@gmail.com

Email 2: ngvoorhis@gmail.com

Eugenia Lovett West

30 Bokum Rd Apt 245

Essex, CT  06426

Home Phone: (860) 767-8778

53 Coxboro Rd

Holderness, NH 03245

Other Phone: (603) 968-3108

Email: eugenialwest@gmail.com

Frank and Janet Westberg

PO Box 790

Ashland, NH  03217

Home Phone: (781) 848-8628

51 Turtle Alley Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Other Phone: (603) 937-3005

Email: fewestberg@gmail.com

Kathy and Rich Weymouth

PO Box 472

Holderness, NH  03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-9807

Mobile Phone: (603) 630-2785

Other Phone: (603) 968-9807

Email: kweymouth22@gmail.com

Email 2: rweymouth11@gmail.com

Steven and Margaret (Peg) Wicksman

6 Foothill Road

Putnam Valley, NY  10579

Home Phone: (845) 528-5306

23 White Oak Pond Rd

Holderness, NH  03245

Other Phone: (603) 279-1342

Email: wileywicks@optonline.net

Anne Lovett and Steve Woodsum

PO Box 449

Holderness, NH 03245

Home Phone: (603) 968-7117

Email: annerlovett@aol.com

Location: Cromwell Point Rd (Circle Dr) 
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Andrew Young

48 Pond Meadow Road

Croton-On-Hudson, NY 10520-3401

Home Phone: (914) 271-2171

Mobile Phone: (914) 629-5972

Email: andy@archipelagofilms.com

Robert and Lili Young

4201 Topanga Canyon Blvd

SPACE 16

Woodland Hills, CA  91364

Home Phone: (310) 500-7816

Mobile Phone: (310) 500-7816 (Lili)

75 Coxboro Rd

Holderness, NH  032454

Other Phone: (603) 968-3079

Email: younglili@gmail.com

Seasonal Addr Dates: Always

Location: 75 Coxboro Road


